

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No...../2009  
(Crl.M.P. No.798/2009)  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2008 in CRLA No.4/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HARSARUP PANWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE(NCT OF DELHI) THR. CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Phogait,Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr.T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petition on the notified date.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Sr.PA Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]