

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2182-2193/2009

STATE THROUGH C.B.I. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
SUSHIL ANSAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. S. Phogat, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mrs. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan ,Adv
Ms. S. Janani ,Adv
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv
Mr. S. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Suhail Khan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps on respondents 3 to 5, 9 and 11 within a week. Dasti, in addition, is allowed. File affidavit with proof of dasti service within 3 weeks. Counsel for appearing parties to file counter affidavit within four weeks. Petitioner to serve complete copy of SLP to counsel for R.6 within a week. List again on 31.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK