

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2182-2193/2009

STATE THROUGH C.B.I.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL ANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4287-4297 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 21/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan ,Adv

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj