

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

- 2 -

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Virendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Monuddin Ansari, adv.

Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.03.12 at 2.00 p.m.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master