

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 597 OF 2010

SUSHIL ANSAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THR.CBI
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 598 of 2010

(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 599 of 2010

(with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 600-602 Of 2010

(with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 603 of 2010

(with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 604 of 2010

(with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 605-616 of 2010

(with appln. for stay and with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 617-627 of 2010

(with office report)

Date: 22/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

FOR APPELLANT No. 1 Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Sharma Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Thakur, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

FOR Complainant Mr. KTS Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Maheen Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. G Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Virendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Monuddin Ansari, adv.

Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, learned senior counsel appearing for appellant No. 1 started arguments at 2.10 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part heard.

List on 27.03.12 at 2.00 p.m.

(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)

Court Master Court Master