

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Virendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Monuddin Ansari, adv.

Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. Arvind K.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, learned senior counsel appearing for appellant No. 1 started arguments at 2.10 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part heard.

List on 03.04.2012 at 2.00 p.m.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master