

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Virendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Monuddin Ansari, adv.

Mr. Aparajita, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in continuation.

Matter remain part heard.

List tomorrow at 10.30 am as part heard.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

| |