

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sunando Raha, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr. adv.
Ms. Aparjita, Adv.
Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.
For further arguments, list on 14.03.2013 at 10.30 A.M..

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master