

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO. 6833 & 6834/2014
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 597 & 598 OF 2010

SUSHIL ANSAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THR.CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/04/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Lata Krishnamurti, Adv.
Mr. Manu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. P.R. Mala, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Abhir Datt, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

These applications are filed by respondent No.2 (AVUT).

List the applications on Tuesday the 22nd April, 2014 as 1st item. Till then, both accused namely Sushil Ansal and Gopal Ansal shall not leave the country without the permission of the court.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR