

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 6833/2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 597 OF 2010

SUSHIL ANSAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THR.CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH CRLMP NO. 6834/2014 IN CRL. APPEAL NO. 598 of 2010
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 22/04/2014 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Lata Krishnamurti, Adv.
 Mr. Manu Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Aggarwal, Adv.
 Ms. P.R. Mala, Adv.
 Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.
 Mr. Karan Kalia, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Narayan, Adv.
Mr. babanjeet Singh Mew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurang Vardhan, Adv.
 Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Sukant Vikram, Adv.
 Mr. Suksham Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None of the appellants shall leave this
country without the leave of the Court.

CrlMP Nos. 6833/2014 & 6834/2014 are
disposed of accordingly.

-2-

List the appeals for final hearing after
summer vacation.

Court Master

Assistant Registrar