

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. Nos. 18814-18816/2014 In
Criminal Appeal Nos. 600-602/2010

ASSOCIATION OF VICTIM OF UPHAR TRAGEDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL ANSAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

Liberty is granted to renew the prayer after
one week's time.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar