

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 248-249/2015 in Criminal Appeal Nos. 600-602/2010

ASSOCIATION OF VICTIM OF UPHAR TRAGEDY Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL ANSAL & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(For early hearing and office report)

WITH

Crl.MPs. 648-650 of 2015 In

Crl.A. No. 605-616/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 22/01/2015 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Gaurang Vardhan, Adv.  
Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.For Appellant(s)/ Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Respondent(s) Ms. Aparajita, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Shrivastava, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.01.22  
17:42:01 IST  
Reason:

Mr. Abhijit P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Mahajan, Adv.

2

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vakrinder Kuamr Sharma, Adv.

Ms. S Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of April, 2015.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar