

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 597 of 2010

SUSHIL ANSAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THR.CBI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 598/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission and Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 599/2010

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 600-602/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 605-616/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Date: 21/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For the parties :

Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurang Vardhan, Adv.

Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2015.04.23

11:15:04 IST

Reason:

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

2

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar